

CLAY · NORTHAM WEALTH MANAGEMENT

HOME ABOUT US OUR VALUE OUR PROCESS

OUR SERVICES

CLIENT CENTER

CONTACT

BLOG

Clay Northam Wealth Management

EL SEGUNDO, CA | SEAL BEACH, CA | SHERMAN OAKS,

Choosing the right professionals to help manage your wealth is one of the most consequential decisions you will ever make. At Clay Northam Wealth Management we work with our clients as knowledgeable and trusted financial advisors to assure them that their unique objectives will be met through all stages of life. Our customized approach to wealth management is built on a personal relationship with our clients and shaped by an understanding of their financial needs. The mission of Clay Northam Wealth Management is a simple one: To guide each client to financial success. In pursuit of this mission our firm strives to achieve these core objectives:

- Maintain each clients goals and objectives as the highest priority
- Provide each client with customized comprehensive wealth management services tailored to their individual needs
- Conduct business with superior standards of integrity, ethics, and expertise
- Continuously meet the highest levels of educational and professional accreditation
- Deliver quality service that exceeds expectations

Please do not hesitate to contact one of our Southern California offices to see how we can be of value to you.

El Segundo Office

Brian M. Clay, CFP®, CMFC® 222 N. Pacific Coast Hwy. Suite 2000 El Segundo, CA 90245

Phone: (310) 662-4700 Fax: (310) 662-4744

E-Mail: bclay@claynortham.com

Sherman Oaks Office

Brian M. Clay, CFP®, CMFC® 15260 Ventura Blvd. Suite 1200 Sherman Oaks, CA 91403

Phone: (818) 582-2370 Fax: (818) 582-2371

E-Mail: bclay@claynortham.com

Seal Beach Office

Darren Northam, CFP®, CMFC® 3020 Old Ranch Parkway

Suite 300

Seal Beach, CA 90740 Phone: (562) 799-5547 Fax: (562) 799-5725

E-Mail: dnortham@claynortham.com



Home About Us Client Center Contact Disclaimer Blog

Copyright © 2019 Clay Northam Wealth Management, LLC

All written content on this site is for information purposes only. Opinions expressed herein are solely those of Clay Northam Wealth Management. Material presented is believed to be from reliable sources, however, we make no representations as to its accuracy or completeness. All information and ideas should be discussed in detail with your individual adviser prior to implementation. Fee based financial planning and investment advisory services are offered by Clay Northam Wealth Management, a Registered Investment Advisor, filed in the states of California and Texas. Insurance products and services are offered through the members who are independent licensed insurance agents. The presence of this web site shall in no way be construed or interpreted as a solicitation to sell or